PROPRIETARY:
The information contained in this document is the property of TEKTELIC Communications Inc.  Except as specifically
authorized in writing by TEKTELIC, the holder of this document shall keep all information contained herein confidential,
and shall protect the same in whole or in part from disclosure to all third parties.
© 2026 TEKTELIC Communications Inc., all rights reserved.
All products, names, and services are trademarks and registered trademarks of their respective companies.
ORCA Industrial GPS Asset Tracker
User Guide

Product
Model
Order Code Region
Product PCBA
Code
ORCA, Industrial GPS Asset Tracker T0006129 INDTBEU868 EU868 T0005760
ORCA, Industrial GPS Asset Tracker T0006129 INDTBUS915 NA915 T0005760
ORCA, Industrial GPS Asset Tracker T0006129 INDTBAU915 AU915 T0005760
ORCA, Industrial GPS Asset Tracker T0006129 INDTBAS923 AS923 T0005760
ORCA, Industrial GPS Asset Tracker T0006129 INDTBA9234 AS923-4 T0005760
Industrial GPS Asset Tracker User Guide T0006279_UG Version 2.1
TEKTELIC Communications Inc.  Page 4 of 20
1.2 Specifications